
Hallenspielplan  Angersporthalle  ( 96450-2 )
Karchestr. 4
96450   Coburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 20.10.2024 10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

SG Rehau / Coburg

1. BC Bayreuth

BC Staffelstein

SG Rödental

SG Rödental

BC Staffelstein

SG Rehau / Coburg

1. BC Bayreuth

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 24.11.2024 10:00

12:00

12:00

BL

BL

BL

SG Rehau / Coburg II

BC Wildfeder Stegaurach

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim IV

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim IV

SG Rehau / Coburg II

SG Rehau / Coburg III

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 02.03.2025 10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

BL

BL

BL

BL

SG Rehau / Coburg III

SG Rehau / Coburg II

BC Wildfeder Stegaurach

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim IV

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim IV

BC Wildfeder Stegaurach

SG Rehau / Coburg III

SG Rehau / Coburg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


